
CONTENTS. 

Notes from the College Records (continued) 

Das Bllimlein vVunderschon: Soveigne vous de moy 

The College of the Fourth Gospeller. 

Principles of Success in the Service of India 

The Nymph's Lament 

A 1\J odern Proteus 

Songs of Exmoor. 

A Dream of lhe Dardanelles 

\\'icken Fen 

The Blackmailing Bedder 

A Summer Camp . 

Henry Marlyn Centenary 

The Henry 1\lartyn Memorial Fund 

Reviews 

Obituary 

The Johnian Dinner 

Our Chronicle 

The Library . 

List of Subscribers 

Notes from the College Records (continued) 
Bacon and Shakespeare 

Samuel Buller and his Note-Books 

The Tale of Adrian Spinks 

The Canadian University . 

Verses 

Experiences al the College Mission Boys' Camp 
Nonsense 

1\Ianners for Men 

Review 
Obituary: 

Peter Hamnett Mason . 
\Villiam Wyc!iffe Barlow, M.A. 
Rev. Charles Elsee 

Our Chronicle 
The Library 

PAGE 

1 

49 

52 

60 

69 

72 

79 

81 

83 

87 

90 

94 

99 

101 

109 

112 

113 

145 

149 

174 

188 

197 

200 

207 

209 

214 

222 

225 

227 

251 

252 

270 

301 



IV CONTENTS. 

Noles from the College Records (co11finned) 

Prospectus of the Great Split Society 

A Skit on Examinations 

Two Lellers of Samuel Buller 

Commemoration Sermon 

Sainle Anne D'Auray 

Epictetus, an Epitaph 

Troutling's Elephant 

Mayoriana 

The Poems of John Masefield 

Tales wilh a Moral 

Review 

Obituary: 

Richard Hale Budd, M.A. 

Rev. Edward Maurice Filzgerald, M.A. 

Herbcrt Donalcl Bushel! 

Our Chronicle 

The Library 

PAGE 

305 
341 
345 
348 
353 
360 
363 
364 
369 
375 
384 

• 387 

389 
404 
405 
407 
437 

THE EAGLE. 

October Term, 1912. 

.. 

NOTES FROM THE COLLEGE RECORDS. 

(Conti11ued from vol. �-.�>:iii. p. 300.) 

N this number we reprint a very rare tract 

connected with College matters during the 

Commonwealth period. The tract, which 

does not appear to be in' the Library of the 

British Museum, has been transcribed from the copy 

in the University Library in the Cambridge collection 

of the late Mr John Willis Clark (the Press mark is : 

Cam. d. 649). 
The author, Robert Waideson (Wadeson or �aydson), 

matriculated .from St John's, 3 July 1628, before the 

Register of Admissions begins. He was M.A. 1639, 

and M. D . 16•f.7· He was admitted a Fellow of the 

College, 12 August 1639, in obedience to a Mandate 

from King Charles I, and 2 3 August following was 

elected a Law Fellow, this relieving him from the 
obligation of taking Orders. The Physic "Place" and 
"Lecture" which he sought was the corresponding 

medical Fellowship, tenable also without taking Orders, 
and the Lectureship on the Foundation of Thomas 
Linacre. 

There are many points of interest in the tract which 
invite comment, but this is reserved for another occasion. 

VOL. XXXIV, B 


