## CONTENTS.

									IAOM
Notes from the College Record	s (co1	ıtinıı	cd)						1
Das Blümlein Wunderschön: S	Sovei	gne '	vous	de m	оу		14		49
The College of the Fourth Gos	pelle	1 .							52
Principles of Success in the Se			ndia		×				60
The Nymph's Lament		,		4				28	69
A Modern Proteus			+		(II.		*		72
Songs of Exmoor.				¥					79
A Dream of the Dardanelles			,		4				81
Wicken Fen				O#					83
The Blackmailing Bedder					4		3		87
A Summer Camp.		(4):							90
Henry Martyn Centenary	73		9						94
The Henry Martyn Memorial F	rund	19							99
Reviews							,		101
Obituary		-							109
The Johnian Dinner	14		,		,				112
Our Chronicle		,							113
The Library .					(*)				145
List of Subscribers									
Notes from the College Record	s (cor	itinu	ed)	-0					149
Bacon and Shakespeare	196		16		,				174
Samuel Butler and his Note-Bo	oks	200		Ca.					188
The Tale of Adrian Spinks	8								197
The Canadian University .									200
Verses .								*	207
Experiences at the College Miss	sion !	Bovs	' Cai	מנו					209
Nonsense				. I.				,	214
Manners for Men					,		•		222
Review .						•		*	225
Obituary:							,		223
Peter Hamnett Mason .									227
William Wycliffe Barlow.	M.A			•				,	
Rev. Charles Elsee					.*)		•		251 252
Our Chronicle		, i		,		.01			270
The Library					•				2/0

## CONTENTS.

						PAGI
Notes from the College Records (continued)					,	30
Prospectus of the Great Split Society .		,				341
A Skit on Examinations						345
Two Letters of Samuel Butler .				,		348
Commemoration Sermon						353
Sainte Anne D'Auray				×		360
Epictetus, an Epitaph						363
Troutling's Elephant						364
Mayoriana	· k					369
The Poems of John Masefield						375
Tales with a Moral					1	384
Review					4	387
Obituary:				*		
Richard Hale Budd, M.A.			4			389
Rev. Edward Maurice Fitzgerald, M.A.						404
Herbert Donald Bushell					v	405
Our Chronicle						407
The Library	18					437